PTO DOR
1 504
2 518
3 510
4 529
5 521
6 515
I 505
8 507
9 512
10 525
11 517
12 506
13 502
14 514
15 509
16 501
17 513
18 522
19 511
20 519
21 479
22 526
23 483
24 516
25 503
26 530

NOMBRE
AS LEBRES DE PINARIUM AS LEBRES DE PINARIUM

OS DINAMITAS
CHUSADRI
VERDE AMARILLO
POCA BROMA
MOSVA QUIA
BOLLICAOS
CASK2
LOSADA TEAM
ROMEO Y JULIETA
OS ATOMICOS
BRUSETE
ALI
MARIPILI
CHICO E IAGO
2M78
MARCISOS
PORSI
GURRU
PAULOS TEAN
Carrifiolos Cubelo
SEN MOCHILA SRL
Pipas
ORTRIGAS
ARLI TEAM
VOLADORES

CLUB

OS DINAMITAS
CHUSADRI
VERDE AMARILLO
POCA BROMA
MOSVA QUIA
BOLLICAOS
CASK2
LOSADA TEAM
ROMEO Y JULIETA
OS ATOMICOS
BRUSETE
ALI
MARIPILI
CHICO E IAGO
2M78
MARCISOS
PORSI
GURRU
PAULOS TEAN

SEN MOCHILA SRL
ORTRIGAS

ARLI TEAM
VOLADORES

CARNEIRO 0 ESPETO MORANA 11

T.OFICIAL
05:52
06:00
06:21
06:39
06:47
07:00
07:03
07:06
07:41
07:49
08:19
08:25
08:32
08:38
08:45
08:45
08:46
09:41
09:45
09:54
09:59
09:59
10:13
10:40
10:44
13:02

EMESPORTS.ES

RITMO
3:54
3:59
4:13
4:25
4:30
4:39
4:41
4:43
5:06
5:12
5:32
5:36
5:41
5:44
5:49
5:49
5:50
6:26
6:29
6:35
6:39
6:39
6:48
7:06
7:09
8:41

CLASIFICACION CARREIRA PAREXAS

CATEGORIA
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS

PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS FEMENINAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS FEMENINAS
PAREJAS FEMENINAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MASCULINAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS FEMENINAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS
PAREJAS MIXTAS

P.

21

23
24
25
26

P.CAT
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